

Tuition & Fee Schedule

Regular Hours of Operation 8:00 AM - 5:00 PM Effective Date 9/1/2024

FULL SERVICE CHILD CARE PROGRAMS	
INFANTS & TODDLERS: 6 wks – 30 mos	
(Infant & Toddler Rooms, through 30 months - WW, CC, PP, TT classrooms)	
Full Time 5 days/week	\$2435 /month
(Half-Day Schedule (8:00–1:00 or 9:00–3:00)	\$2068 /month
Three Days / week (PP or WW rooms only as available)	\$2068 /month
Two Days / week (PP or WW rooms only as available)	\$1380 /month
PRESCHOOL: 2-4 years old	
(Potty Training & Support Included - BB, FF, JJ & DD classrooms)	
Full Time	\$2118 /month
Half-Day Schedule (8:00–1:00 or 9:00–3:00)	\$1910 /month
PreKindergarten / PreK: 3.5 - 5 years old	
(Fully Potty Trained - EE & ZZ classrooms)	
Full Time	\$1994 /month
Half-Day Schedule (8:00–1:00 or 9:00–3:00)	\$1725 /month
ADDITIONAL FEES	
Security Deposit (due at registration)	\$750
Before / After Care (7:30 - 8:00 AM, 5:00 - 5:30 PM)	\$80/month each (pre-registered limited space available)
Additional Hours (Beyond regular part-time schedule/drop in)	\$20/hour (prorated per minute only as available)
*Late Pick-up Fee	\$2/minute/child after 5:30 M-F
Enrichment Classes (Spanish, Sign, Yoga etc.)	No additional fees Classes vary per season.

^{*}Late pick-up fees will apply if parents arrive after 5:30 PM and will be added to next month's tuition.

Please Note:

- Full time/Weekly rates apply to children registered to attend 35+ hours per week.
- Payment is expected whether or not your child is in attendance, as well as for scheduled breaks or unexpected closures.
- All payments are due by the fifth day of each month. Late payments will be charged 10% interest.
- After two weeks of care without payment, care will be discontinued until the account is made current.
- ACH debit is Little Inspiration's preferred method of payment. Credit cards are also accepted (3% transaction fee added).